



AD0-E100^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e100.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A developer wrote the following code to programmatically update the asset metadata.

```
Asset asset = resource.adaptTo(Asset.class);
if (asset != null) {
    ValueMap vm = asset.adaptTo(ValueMap.class);
    vm.put("dc:description", "*** This is awesome!***");
    return asset;
}
```

When testing, the developer noticed that the asset metadata never gets updated. What are two reasons for this error? (Choose two.)

- A. The ValueMap needs to be converted to a writable ValueMap.
- B. The property value does not allow special characters.
- C. The session was not saved after the asset was updated.
- D. The asset metadata already has the "dc:description" property.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

A workflow process, with the following configuration, is applied to a PNG file with dimensions of 800 x 800 pixels

```
jcr:primaryType="cq:WorkflowNode"
title="Create Web Enabled Image"
type="PROCESS">
    jcr:primaryType="nt:unstructured"
    HEIGHT="300"
    KEEP_FORMAT_LIST="[image/gif.image/tiff]"
    MIME_TYPE="image/jpeg"
    PROCESS="com.day.cq.dam.core.process.CreateWebEnabledImageProcess"
    PROCESS_AUTO_ADVANCE="true"
    SKIP="[audio/(.*)video/(.*)image/jpeg]"
    WIDTH="400"/>
```

Which statement about the result of this workflow process is true?

- A. A JPEG rendition of the original asset is created.
- B. A rendition is created that is identical to the original.



- C. A 400 x 300 pixel rendition of the original is created.
- D. No new renditions of the original asset are created.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A developer is trying to update the existing translation_rules.xml to update some translation rules on a node (node_X). In a nodelist element, the developer finds multiple rules targeting the same node (node_X). The developer then adds the new rule at the bottom of the list.

What is the outcome with this new rule introduced?

- A. This newly introduced rule overwrites translation rules.
- B. An error occurs when the translation rules try to be used on the node.
- C. The translation rules stay unchanged because the first rule on a node is always used.
- D. A warning message indicates that translation behavior will be unpredictable.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/sites/administering/using/tc-rules.html>

QUESTION 4

A company requires importing more than 1000 images at once regularly. During the import process, the Author instance becomes very slow or unresponsive.

What should a developer do to avoid this result?

- A. Reduce the number of renditions generated for images.
- B. Increase the memory and use a multi-core CPU for the instance.
- C. Set up a dedicated processing instance for asset ingestion.
- D. Limit the concurrent authors allowed on the author instance.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://community.adobe.com/t5/photoshop-elements/elements-9-organizer-only-imports-onefolder-at-a-time/m-p/3144080?page=3>

QUESTION 5

A developer has modified the out-of-the-box DAM Update Asset workflow to include a Review and Approval Process Step that generates a task whenever a new video asset is created or when a video asset is modified. However, when the developer uploaded a new video to the DAM and has approved the video asset, it suddenly generated another



Approval Task after completing the previous one.

The workflow launcher for both the Create and Modified events have been configured with the following:

```
jcr:primaryType="cq:WorkflowLauncher"  
condition=""  
enabled="{Boolean}true"  
excludeList="event-user-data:changedByWorkflowProcess"  
glob="/content/dam/((?!/subassets).)*/renditions/original"  
nodetype="nt:file"  
runModes="author"
```

What are the two things you can change to fix this issue? (Choose two.)

- A. Add the dam:status property in the exclude list of the DAM Update Asset Created event
- B. Add the dc:format==video/* condition
- C. Add the dam:status property in the exclude list of the DAM Update Asset Modified event
- D. Add the jcr:content/jcr:mimeType==video/* condition

Correct Answer: BD

[Latest AD0-E100 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E100 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E100 Exam Questions](#)